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ВВП

Расходы на 

конечное  

потребление

государственных  
организаций

НКОДХ

Валовое  

накопление

валовое накопление  
основного капитала

изменение запасов 
материальных  

оборотных средств

экспорт  
товаров и услуг

импорт  
товаров и услуг

Чистый 

 экспорт

22,0%

6,2%

53,6%

17,5%

домашних  
хозяйств

0,7%

19,8%

2,2%

64,1%

57,9%

71,8%


